
mini Crostic Puzzle 250
We've broken the habit.
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A. Reprimand angrily
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B. Composer of The Rite of
Spring   6  
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C. Cook up; concoct
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D. Philip Roth's comic classic
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E. All-but-disappeared
entertainment venue  47 
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F. Welcome name in lights for
travelers  99 
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G. Dough-re-mi
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H. Objective for Joe Friday
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I. Obstacle race
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J. Yale to George W. Bush
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K. Unconventional; eccentric
 92 

 
120

 
 82 

 
 42 

 
159

 
 50 

 
  1  

.

L. "Smoke Gets in Your
Eyes" greats  54 
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M. Soviet politician "honored"
by an explosive device  10 
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N. Display prominently
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O. Thomas Harris's culinary
creation? 129
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P. Bet big with a bad hand
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Q. Where to find St. Patrick's
Cathedral and Tiffany's 124

 
 80 

 
 60 

 
 25 

 
  2  

   
 83 

 
 87 

 
 27 

 
  8  

 
121

 
 73 

.

R. Anything that can go
wrong, will  49 
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